App4Legal.v3.1.3 Release Notes

Key

BMCM
S-597

BMCM
S-591

BMCM
S-590

BMCM
S-589

Issue
Type

Bug

Bug

Bug

Priority

Medium

Medium

Medium

Medium

Summary

Enhance Time
Tracking Grid
Columns.

Fix Outgoing Mail
(SMTP Mail
Server) issues.

Fix Top Navigation
issues.

Fix "Postpone" on
Reminder form.

Description

Follow the enhancment: *Re-order the columns of Time Tracking Grid and Exported View
in Core to be: Actions / User / Eff. Effort (H) / Comments / Case ID / Case Subject / Task
ID / Task Description / Created By / Created On.

*Add "Comments" field to Time Tracking grid on the Money module.

*Export to excel now is compatible with the new changes.

*Remove required fields from Default Values page.
*Add new field called "Type Of Installation” to Default Values Page.

The Screen Resolution problem on Top Navigation Items in French Lang is fixed now.

Postpone work properly now.

Status

Merged

Merged

Merged

Merged

Created

2013-10-28

2013-10-28

2013-10-28

2013-10-28

Updated

2013-10-28

2013-10-28

2013-10-28

2013-10-28
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