App4Legal.v3.1.3 Release Notes

Key	Issue Type	Priority	Summary	Description	Status	Created	Updated
BMCM S-597	Improvem ent	Medium	Enhance Time Tracking Grid Columns.	Follow the enhancment: *Re-order the columns of Time Tracking Grid and Exported View in Core to be: Actions / User / Eff. Effort (H) / Comments / Case ID / Case Subject / Task ID / Task Description / Created By / Created On. *Add "Comments" field to Time Tracking grid on the Money module. *Export to excel now is compatible with the new changes.	Merged	2013-10-28	2013-10-28
BMCM S-591	Bug	Medium	Fix Outgoing Mail (SMTP Mail Server) issues.	*Remove required fields from Default Values page. *Add new field called "Type Of Installation" to Default Values Page.	Merged	2013-10-28	2013-10-28
BMCM S-590	Bug	Medium	Fix Top Navigation issues.	The Screen Resolution problem on Top Navigation Items in French Lang is fixed now.	Merged	2013-10-28	2013-10-28
BMCM S-589	Bug	Medium	Fix "Postpone" on Reminder form.	Postpone work properly now.	Merged	2013-10-28	2013-10-28